
Coaches Meeting:  8:00 AM
Seeding Meeting:  Immediately following coaches meeting
Play begins at the conclusion of the seeding meeting

AT:  Bettendorf AT:  Johnston
AD:  Colin Wikan AD:  Joe Nelson
Email:  cwikan@bettendorf.k12.ia.us Email:  Joseph.nelson@johnston.k12.ia.us
Bettendorf Council Bluffs, Abraham Lincoln
Davenport, North Council Bluffs, Thomas Jefferson
Davenport, West Des Moines, Hoover
Muscatine Johnston
North Scott, Eldridge Urbandale
Pleasant Valley Waukee

AT:  Cedar Falls AT:  Dowling Catholic, West Des Moines
AD:  Gary Koenen AD:  Tom Wilson
Email:  gary.koenen@cfschools.org Email:  twilson@dowlingcatholic.org
Cedar Falls Ankeny Centennial
Epworth, Western Dubuque Des Moines, Lincoln
Linn-Mar, Marion Des Moines, Roosevelt
Mason City Dowling Catholic, West Des Moines
Prairie, Cedar Rapids Norwalk
Waterloo, West Southeast Polk

AT:  Cedar Rapids, Kennedy AT:  Sioux City, North
AD:  Aaron Stecker AD:  Brant Bemus
Email:  astecker@cr.k12.ia.us Email:  bemusb@live.siouxcityschools.org
Cedar Rapids, Jefferson Ames
Cedar Rapids, Kennedy Fort Dodge
Cedar Rapids, Washington Lewis Central
Clinton Sioux City, East
Dubuque, Hempstead Sioux City, North
Dubuque, Senior Sioux City, West

AT:  Iowa City, West AT:  Valley, West Des Moines
AD:  Craig Huegel AD:  Brad Rose
Email:  huegel.craig@iowacityschools.org Email:  roseb@wdmcs.org
Burlington Ankeny
Davenport, Central Des Moines, East
Iowa City, City Des Moines, North
Iowa City, West Indianola
Newton Marshalltown
Ottumwa Valley, West Des Moines

2018 CLASS 2A DISTRICT TENNIS SITES AND ASSIGNMENTS
WEDNESDAY, MAY 9 (Rain date Friday, May 11)
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